
LOT 12 WINGATE ESTATES.

1064-001, WD 1233-691, WD 1336-2

DENNIS NATHAN A/DENNIS PAMELA M
320 SW GRANITE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03081-212

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/08/2025 JB 0.83 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

286,427
29,464
35,000

350,891
119,278
231,613

HX HB 51,411
180,202
350,891

0

354,005

1349/2705 12/15/2017 WD Q I 01 234,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC

NATHAN A & PAMELA M

1336/2244 5/08/2017 WD Q V 01 14,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES A & DONNA C SAN

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC

2026
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35434 SFR 900 06/13/2017

2018HX Base Yr

320 SW GRANITE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,275 122.1858 136.85 311,334 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1959

BAS 1,959 100 1,959 246,642

FGR 480 55 264 33,238

FOP 46 30 14 1,763

FOP 128 30 38 4,784

2,613 2,275 286,427

BAS= W15 FOP= W16 S8 E16 N8$ S8 W16 N8 W13 N5 W13 S33 FGR=
S24 E22 N21 W16 N3 W6$ E6 S3 E16 S9 E13 FOP= S4 E8 N6 W7 S2
W1$ E1 N2 E21 N38$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,482.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,964

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 24,000.00 24,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 24,000

29,464

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


